

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).14917/2006

(From the judgement and order dated 02/01/2006 in CRP No.894/2005
of The HIGH COURT OF KERALA AT ERNAKULAM)

UNITED FINANCE CORPORATION

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M.S.M. HANEEFA

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 09/10/2006 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.K. SEMA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.K. BALASUBRAMANYAN

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Romy Chacko, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

In view of the letter circulated by counsel for the petitioner, call after two weeks.

(Subhash Chander)

(Anand Sing

h)

Court Master

Court Mast

er