

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 4204 OF 2007

UNITED FINANCE CORPORATION

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

M.S.M. HANEEFA

Respondent(s)

Date: 13/10/2011 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DEEPAK VERMA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE JASTI CHELAMESWAR

For Appellant(s)

Mr Satya Mitra, Adv.
Mr. Romy Chacko, A.O.R.[Not present]

For Respondent(s)

Mr. P.S. Narasimha, Sr.Adv.
Mr. M. Gireesh Kumar, Adv.
Mr. K. Parameshwar, Adv.
Mr.Khwairakpam Nobin Singh, A.O.R.[Not present]

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

At the request of the learned counsel for the
appellant, hearing of the matter stands adjourned.
List after four weeks.

(A.D. Sharma)
Court Master

(S.S.R. Krishna)
Court Master