

4ITEM NO.118

COURT NO.11

SECTION XIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s). 4204/2007

UNITED FINANCE CORPORATION

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

M.S.M. HANEEFA (DEAD) THROUGH LRS.

Respondent(s)

Date : 07/12/2016 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.K. AGRAWAL

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE R. BANUMATHI

For Appellant(s) Mr. Romy Chacko,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Basava Prabhu S. Patil, Sr. Adv.

Mr. M. Gireesh Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Sriram P., Adv.

Mr. Ankur S. Kulkarni,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List on 15 th
December, 2016 at the top of the
Board.

(NEELAM GULATI)

COURT MASTER (TAPAN KUMAR CHAKRABORTY)

COURT MASTER